
Members of Executive (13)

Photo Full Name Email Address Phone Number Mobile Number

Brown, Ed edgusbrown@gmail.com 09 534 1275 0210 811 1768

Connor, Carol clconnor19@gmail.com 09 274 4601 021 933 819

Cox, Ian ian_cox@xtra.co.nz 09 576 6566 027 885 0737

Cox, Jackie jackiecox7@gmail.com 09 576 6566 027 711 4930

Dixon, Bruce borldixon@gmail.com 09 576 3529 027 576 3529

Donley, Kate kate@donley.co.nz 027 264 6800

Fellet, John john@fellet.co.nz 09 530 8938 021 613 284

Hardie, Caleb minister@stcolumba.org.nz 021 619 411

Hooi, Logan logan.hooi@ascarchitects.co.nz 09 272 7078 021 618 836

Low, Julie nigellow@xtra.co.nz 09 273 4634 021 162 8861

MacFarlan, Sandy sgmacf1979@gmail.com 09 532 8210 022 196 6792

Raines, Neil neil99@orcon.net.nz 09 521 2499 0274 559 291

Scott, Lynley rlscott@xtra.co.nz 09 272 3455 021 274 9103
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